487750.
‘487751.
487752.
487753.
487754.
487755,
487756.
487757.
487758,
487759.
487760.
487761.
48776 2.
487763.
487764.
487765.
487766.
487767.
487768
487769.
487770.
487771.
487772
487773.
487774,
4877175.

Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico

Mexico

487636 TO 489684-continued

514.
515.
516.
517.
518.
519.
520.
521.
522.
523.
524.
525.
526.
527.
528.
529.
530.
531.
532.
533.
534.
535.
536.
537.
538.
539.

Mexico.
Mexico.
Mexico.
Mexico.
Mexico.
Mexico.
Mexico.
Mexico.
Mexico.
Mexico.
Mexico.
Mexico.
Mexico.
Mexico.
Mexico.
ﬁexico.
Mexico.
Mexico.
Mexico.
Mexico.
Mexico.
Mexigo.
Mexico.
Mexico.
Mexico.

Mexico.

Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.

Cultivated.

Cultivated.

Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.
Cultivated.

Cultivated.

Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Séed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.
Seed.

Seed.
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